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Positive Today: 148 

 
Recovered Today: 152 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 666 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 9.37% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.45% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   94975  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90652 (95.45%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3373 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          284 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1432  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2205  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1415952  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 41 41 66612 2 4562 71168 0 

Bageshwar 31 33 36548 2 2098 38642 0 

Chamoli 38 20 50360 0 3242 53600 0 

Champawat 0 0 62812 0 1915 64724 0 

Dehradun 696 562 388403 109 34553 422821 97 

Haridwar 147 172 314930 10 13374 328274 29 

Nainital 247 204 95284 11 11565 106779 37 

Pauri Garhwal 113 134 100117 4 5318 105428 12 

Pithoragarh 17 19 43439 0 2575 46002 8 

Rudraprayag 27 14 28416 1 2720 31136 0 

Tehri Garhwal 164 113 40648 2 2432 43073 12 

US Nagar 521 103 143841 4 8897 152714 33 

Uttarkashi 163 17 44542 3 1724 46264 14 

Total 2205 1432 1415952 148 94975 1510625 242 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4562 4148 7 4 403 

Bageshwar 2098 2003 2 0 93 

Chamoli 3242 3124 7 3 108 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 34553 33523 485 178 367 

Haridwar 13374 13060 51 27 236 

Nainital 11565 11424 57 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5318 4321 7 19 971 

Pithoragarh 2575 2427 6 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2720 2586 1 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2432 2036 11 7 378 

U.S. Nagar 8897 8572 23 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1724 1534 9 5 176 

Total 94975 90652 666 284 3373 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

19 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       931 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          33969 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9068458 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8597995 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        827579 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19078 12325 29232 23494 384259 358363 6024 6034 9959 9764 49878 57 648 

Bageshwar 10163 7936 14137 13221 186388 173139 2515 2521 2323 2403 31786 6 658 

Chamoli 15115 13464 19728 19049 275295 271815 3988 4022 6494 6637 50624 57 1526 

Champawat 10752 8352 13506 12973 184887 173867 2255 2318 7588 7534 24468 88 128 

Dehradun 65870 41128 102658 80071 1581108 1488474 37248 36730 30672 31327 180532 586 5755 

Haridwar 73633 35900 83671 52875 1520023 1465547 17789 17639 48478 48481 108272 1082 8127 

Nainital 42049 26897 53253 41767 759176 741212 14196 14010 20115 20243 73579 521 2362 

Pauri 22576 17399 32717 30998 455791 438897 7923 7944 7107 7199 69346 197 1091 

Pithoragarh 16152 12227 23760 20964 328013 320151 4096 4115 8321 8417 32341 112 565 

Rudraprayag 8824 6428 12621 11102 174293 160839 2466 2456 2692 2713 21884 96 1012 

Tehri 23337 19251 31314 28791 401281 368933 6254 6317 4930 5050 59190 304 2756 

US Nagar 62116 53103 93404 90686 1360489 1392461 12498 12627 34802 34070 85223 882 4600 

Uttarkashi 13248 9993 18272 16707 237072 228025 3462 3488 5002 5112 40456 209 544 

Total 382913 264403 528273 442698 7848075 7581723 120714 120221 188483 188950 827579 4197 29772 

 


